&B07

Name
Bob Stick
Ken Clark
Perfect Dave
Sherry
Mike Davis
Chip
Glen Dorsey
Rocky
Bryan Silven
John Allen
Keith
Rick
Mark McKay
Mike R
Hugh
Tony Ettlin
Candice
Hytower
Doug
Greg
Heidi
Shelly Ettlin
Dan Jampole
Gordon
Leyda D
Chef Mike
Chow
Levin

KC

PHI

PIT

BUF

CHI

NE

GLOBAL GRILL WEEkly PleS

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WINNER :

HOU MIA NO MIN

1

LAC

SEA DAL TB

CLE WAS

DET

SF

51

CORRECT TIEBREAKER DIFF abs

15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

49
52
44
43
43
55
55
45
44.5
43
42
39
37
37
50
57
42
42
37
50
50
49
48
45
45
60
41
41

2
-1

2

A~ B 0O P

6.5



Dana

Kirk
Eddie’s MA
Anita
Lester
Frank S
Alie

Lori Dorsey
Katie Pallo
Kevin

Mike G
Keri

Ralph

CLE WAS

CLE WAS

CAR
JAX CAR

IND JAX CAR

BEOER sax

AU o e B Uo S Vo R Vo T Vo R Uo S Vo Vo]

37
49
48
34
47
46
38
34
69
32
28
31
49




	WK 1

